
Call to order (607)217-5175

Family SizedFamily Sized
BBQ MenuBBQ Menu

MeatsMeatsMeats                      1lb. Feeds: 2-31lb. Feeds: 2-31lb. Feeds: 2-3    Signature SidesSignature SidesSignature Sides                Pint / QuartPint / QuartPint / Quart             Half Tray / Full TrayHalf Tray / Full TrayHalf Tray / Full Tray

WingsWingsWings   
BrisketBrisketBrisket   
Pulled PorkPulled PorkPulled Pork   
RibsRibsRibs   
ChickenChickenChicken   

SpiediesSpiediesSpiedies

BeansBeansBeans    
Mac n CheeseMac n CheeseMac n Cheese
Col lard GreensCol lard GreensCol lard Greens
Salt  PotatoesSalt  PotatoesSalt  Potatoes
Cole SlawCole SlawCole Slaw
Pasta SaladPasta SaladPasta Salad
House SaladHouse SaladHouse Salad
StrawberryStrawberryStrawberry    

FeedsFeedsFeeds                                                                        2-32-32-3               6-86-86-8                                                      202020                                                      505050
$5 / $10$5 / $10$5 / $10
$8 / $15$8 / $15$8 / $15
$5 / $10$5 / $10$5 / $10
$8 Quart$8 Quart$8 Quart
$5 / $10$5 / $10$5 / $10
$5 / $10$5 / $10$5 / $10
$8 Quart$8 Quart$8 Quart
$8 Quart$8 Quart$8 Quart

$8 / $15$8 / $15$8 / $15
$5 / $10$5 / $10$5 / $10
$12 Dozen$12 Dozen$12 Dozen
$1 each$1 each$1 each
$.50 each$.50 each$.50 each Pecan Pie $20Pecan Pie $20Pecan Pie $20    

Carrot Cake $30Carrot Cake $30Carrot Cake $30
Chocolate Cake $30Chocolate Cake $30Chocolate Cake $30
Cookies $2.50 eachCookies $2.50 eachCookies $2.50 each
Chocolate Pie $20Chocolate Pie $20Chocolate Pie $20

Pit PackPit PackPit Pack    
Feeds: 4-6Feeds: 4-6Feeds: 4-6    

$64.95$64.95$64.95

$10 for 10$10 for 10$10 for 10   
$21.95 / lb$21.95 / lb$21.95 / lb   
$15.95 / lb$15.95 / lb$15.95 / lb
$25.95 / Rack$25.95 / Rack$25.95 / Rack   
$8 /Half$8 /Half$8 /Half   
$2.50/Thigh$2.50/Thigh$2.50/Thigh
$15.95 / Quart$15.95 / Quart$15.95 / Quart

1 Whole Smoked BBQ1 Whole Smoked BBQ1 Whole Smoked BBQ
ChickenChickenChicken   
1 Quart Mashed Potato1 Quart Mashed Potato1 Quart Mashed Potato   
1 Quart House Salad1 Quart House Salad1 Quart House Salad   
4 Cornbread4 Cornbread4 Cornbread

2lbs Pulled Pork2lbs Pulled Pork2lbs Pulled Pork   
1 Full Rack Ribs1 Full Rack Ribs1 Full Rack Ribs   
1 Quart Mac n Cheese 11 Quart Mac n Cheese 11 Quart Mac n Cheese 1
Tray CornbreadTray CornbreadTray Cornbread   
1 Tray Rolls1 Tray Rolls1 Tray Rolls   
8oz. BBQ Sauce8oz. BBQ Sauce8oz. BBQ Sauce   
Sub Brisket for PorkSub Brisket for PorkSub Brisket for Pork   
Add $6Add $6Add $6

Chick PackChick PackChick Pack    
Feeds: 2-3Feeds: 2-3Feeds: 2-3    

$28$28$28 Potato SaladPotato SaladPotato Salad
Green BeansGreen BeansGreen Beans
CornbreadCornbreadCornbread
Rol ls- KaiserRol ls- KaiserRol ls- Kaiser
Rol ls- Sl iderRol ls- Sl iderRol ls- Sl ider

Spinach SaladSpinach SaladSpinach Salad    

$25$25$25
$37.50$37.50$37.50
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25

$37.50$37.50$37.50
$25$25$25

$25$25$25
$37.50$37.50$37.50
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25
$25$25$25

$85$85$85
$40$40$40

SweetsSweetsSweets


